UNIVERSITY JOF
e ras University of Nebraska at Omaha

Omaha DigitalCommons@UNO

Common Data Sets Systems Intelligence and Data Analytics (SIDA)

Fall 2001

Common Data Set 2001

UNO Office of Institutional Effectiveness
University of Nebraska at Omaha

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiecds

b Part of the Educational Assessment, Evaluation, and Research Commons, and the Higher Education
Commons

Please take our feedback survey at: https://unomaha.az1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/
SV_8cchtFmpDyGfBLE

Recommended Citation

Office of Institutional Effectiveness, UNO, "Common Data Set 2001" (2001). Common Data Sets. 17.
https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiecds/17

This Report is brought to you for free and open access by

the Systems Intelligence and Data Analytics (SIDA) at

DigitalCommons@UNO. It has been accepted for

inclusion in Common Data Sets by an authorized

administrator of DigitalCommons@UNO. For more r
information, please contact @

unodigitalcommons@unomaha.edu.


http://www.unomaha.edu/
http://www.unomaha.edu/
https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/
https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiecds
https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oie
https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiecds?utm_source=digitalcommons.unomaha.edu%2Foiecds%2F17&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/796?utm_source=digitalcommons.unomaha.edu%2Foiecds%2F17&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.unomaha.edu%2Foiecds%2F17&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.unomaha.edu%2Foiecds%2F17&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://unomaha.az1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_8cchtFmpDyGfBLE
https://unomaha.az1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_8cchtFmpDyGfBLE
https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiecds/17?utm_source=digitalcommons.unomaha.edu%2Foiecds%2F17&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:unodigitalcommons@unomaha.edu
http://library.unomaha.edu/
http://library.unomaha.edu/

D1
D1

D1

D2

D2

D2
D2
D2

D3
D3

D3
D3
D3

D4
D4

D4

D5
D5

D5
D5
D5

D5

D5
D5

D6

Common Data Set 2002-2003

D. TRANSFER ADMISSION

Fall Applicants

Yes

No

Does your institution enroll transfer students? (If no,
please skip to Section E)

If yes, may transfer students earn advanced standing credit
by transferring credits earned from course work completed
at other colleges/universities?

Provide the number of students who applied, were admitted, and enrolled as degree-seeking transfer

students in fall 2001.

Applicants Admitted Enrplled
Applicants Applicants
Men 763 690 569
Women 895 814 639
Total 1,658 1,504 1,208
Application for Admission
Indicate terms for which transfers may enroll:
Fall
Winter
Spring
Summer
Yes No

Must a transfer applicant have a minimum number of
credits completed or else must apply as an entering
freshman?

If yes, what is the minimum number of credits and the unit
of measure?

Indicate all items required of transfer students to apply for admission:

Recommended

Required of All of Al

Recommended
of Some

Required of Some

Not Required

High school transcript

College transcript(s)

Essay or personal
statement

Interview

Standardized test scores

Statement of good standing
from prior institution(s)

If a minimum high school grade point average is required of
transfer applicants, specify (on a 4.0 scale):

CDS-D

Page 1



D7

D8

D8

D9

D9

D9
D9
D9
D9
D10
D10

D11
D11

D12

D13
D13

D14
D14

D15

D16

D17
D17

Common Data Set 2002-2003

If a minimum college grade point average is required of
transfer applicants, specify (on a 4.0 scale):

List any other application requirements specific to transfer applicants:

List application priority, closing, notification, and candidate reply dates for transfer students. If applications
are reviewed on a continuous or rolling basis, place a check mark in the “Rolling admission” column.

Priority Date Closing Date Notification Date Reply Date Rolling Admission
Fall
Winter
Spring
Summer
Yes No

Does an open admission policy, if reported, apply to
transfer students?
Describe additional requirements for transfer admission, if applicable:
Transfer Credit Policies
Report the lowest grade earned for any course that may be
transferred for credit:

Number Unit Type
Maximum number of credits or courses that may be
transferred from a two-year institution:

Number Unit Type

Maximum number of credits or courses that may be
transferred from a four-year institution:

Minimum number of credits that transfers must complete at
your institution to earn an associate degree:

Minimum number of credits that transfers must complete at
your institution to earn a bachelor’s degree:

Describe other transfer credit policies:

CDS-D

Page 2



	Common Data Set 2001
	Recommended Citation

	tmp.1415824890.pdf.7s59Y

