

# University of Nebraska at Omaha DigitalCommons@UNO

**Common Data Sets** 

Systems Intelligence and Data Analytics (SIDA)

Fall 2001

## Common Data Set 2001

UNO Office of Institutional Effectiveness University of Nebraska at Omaha

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiecds

Part of the Educational Assessment, Evaluation, and Research Commons, and the Higher Education Commons

Please take our feedback survey at: https://unomaha.az1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV\_8cchtFmpDyGfBLE

#### **Recommended Citation**

Office of Institutional Effectiveness, UNO, "Common Data Set 2001" (2001). *Common Data Sets.* 17. https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiecds/17

This Report is brought to you for free and open access by the Systems Intelligence and Data Analytics (SIDA) at DigitalCommons@UNO. It has been accepted for inclusion in Common Data Sets by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@UNO. For more information, please contact unodigitalcommons@unomaha.edu.



# D. TRANSFER ADMISSION

			Yes	No	
oes your institution enroll tr	ansfer students	? (If no,			
lease skip to Section E)		,			
yes, may transfer students					
y transferring credits earne					
t other colleges/universities					
rovide the number of stude	nts who annlied	l were admitted	and enrolled a	s dearee-seeking	ı tranet
tudents in fall 2001.	into wilo applico	i, were admitted	, and chilolica a	s acgree seeking	liansi
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Admitted	Enrolled	T	
	Applicants				
1en	763	Applicants 690	Applicants 569	-	
Vomen	895	814	639	1	
otal	1,658	1,504	1,208	1	
Otai	1,000	1,504	1,200	J	
Application for Admis	sion				
ndicate terms for which tran		п.			
	siers may enroi	n: 1			
all					
Vinter					
pring					
ummer					
ummer					
ummer			Yes	No	
fummer  flust a transfer applicant have	ve a minimum n	number of	Yes	No	
flust a transfer applicant have redits completed or else mu			Yes	No	
flust a transfer applicant hav			Yes	No	
flust a transfer applicant have redits completed or else mu	ust apply as an	entering	Yes	No	
flust a transfer applicant have redits completed or else museshman?	ust apply as an	entering	Yes	No	
fust a transfer applicant have redits completed or else museshman?  yes, what is the minimum of measure?	ust apply as an o	entering ts and the unit		No	
flust a transfer applicant have redits completed or else museshman?  yes, what is the minimum i	ust apply as an o	entering ts and the unit	dmission:	No	
fust a transfer applicant have redits completed or else museshman?  yes, what is the minimum of measure?	ust apply as an o	ts and the unit	dmission:	No Required of Some	Not F
flust a transfer applicant have redits completed or else museshman?  yes, what is the minimum of measure?  Indicate all items required of	ust apply as an on the control of creditions of creditions of the control of the	entering ts and the unit	dmission:		Not F
flust a transfer applicant have redits completed or else museshman?  yes, what is the minimum of measure?  Indicate all items required of ligh school transcript	ust apply as an on the control of creditions of creditions of the control of the	ts and the unit	dmission:		Not F
flust a transfer applicant have redits completed or else museshman?  yes, what is the minimum of measure?  Indicate all items required of ligh school transcript college transcript(s)	ust apply as an on the control of creditions of creditions of the control of the	ts and the unit	dmission:		Not F
flust a transfer applicant have redits completed or else museshman?  yes, what is the minimum of measure?  Indicate all items required of the school transcript college transcript(s)  issay or personal	ust apply as an on the control of creditions of creditions of the control of the	ts and the unit	dmission:		Not F
flust a transfer applicant have redits completed or else must eshman?  yes, what is the minimum of measure?  Indicate all items required of eligh school transcript college transcript(s)  issay or personal tatement	ust apply as an on the control of creditions of creditions of the control of the	ts and the unit	dmission:		Not F
flust a transfer applicant have redits completed or else museshman?  yes, what is the minimum of measure?  Indicate all items required of a college transcript college transcript(s) issay or personal tatement interview	ust apply as an on the control of creditions of creditions of the control of the	ts and the unit	dmission:		Not F
flust a transfer applicant have redits completed or else museshman?  yes, what is the minimum of measure?  Indicate all items required of college transcript college transcript(s) issay or personal tatement interview	ust apply as an on the control of creditions of creditions of the control of the	ts and the unit	dmission:		Not F
flust a transfer applicant have redits completed or else museshman?  yes, what is the minimum of measure?  Indicate all items required of college transcript (s) assay or personal tatement element element element of good standing items required of good standing	ust apply as an on the control of creditions of creditions of the control of the	ts and the unit	dmission:		Not F
flust a transfer applicant have redits completed or else museshman?  yes, what is the minimum of measure?  Indicate all items required of college transcript college transcript(s) issay or personal tatement interview	ust apply as an on the control of creditions of creditions of the control of the	ts and the unit	dmission:		Not F

CDS-D Page 1

## Common Data Set 2002-2003

D7	If a minimum college grade		•									
	transfer applicants, specify (on a 4.0 scale):											
D8 D8	List any other application requirements specific to transfer applicants:											
D9	List application priority, closi are reviewed on a continuou	-				• •						
D9		Priority Date	Closing Date	Notification Date	Reply Date	Rolling Admission						
D9 D9 D9	Fall Winter Spring											
D9	Summer					<u> </u>						
D10 D10	Does an open admission potransfer students?	Yes	No									
D11	, , , , ,											
D13 D13	Maximum number of credits transferred from a two-year		may be	Number	Unit Type	]						
D14 D14	Maximum number of credits transferred from a four-year	Number	Unit Type	]								
D15	Minimum number of credits that transfers must complete at your institution to earn an associate degree:											
D16	Minimum number of credits that transfers must complete at your institution to earn a bachelor's degree:											
D17	Describe other transfer cred	lit policies:										

CDS-D Page 2